TEFCOLD %

COOL PRODUCTS WORLDWIDE

54108 / UR400GB R/H /IRL

Position

01
02
03
04
05
06
07
08
09
10
1"
12
13
14
15
17
20
21
23
24
25
26
28
29
30
31

32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44

ltemNo

12952
53940
53955
54845
12857
12780
32775
55804
53942
55805
55808
55790
55791
53946
55799
53948
11726
55796
53950
53949
53951
54848
53666
32611
55800
51615
55807
14061
13736
15567
53956
53957
15620
55801
53372
53959
32027
53960
55789
54850

Description

Top Hinge

Hook of Lock

Thermostat Panel

Front Panel Black

Hinge Axis

Door Bushing For 7,6 mm Pin
Lock

Gasket Black

Handle Black

Glass Door Black

Shelf Black

Bottom Hinge

Bottom Shelf Black
Evaporator Fixer

Evaporator

Adjustable Feet
Compressor HDL140A R600
Condenser Fan

Condenser

Condenser Support

Water Pan

Rear Grill Black

Evaporator Fan Black
Sensor Fixed Box
Evaporator Fan Sheet
Sensor 40cm

Sensor

Thermostat XR02CX 2 Probes
Lamp Switch

Horizontal LED light 310 mm
Filter Drier

Fan Support

LED Power Supply
Evaporator Pipe

Rear Spacer

Drain Hose

Drain Pipe Clip

Hose Nozzle

Bottom Grill Support

Bottom Grill Black
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